W280-2
Photoelectric sensors
Sensor kit with mounting bracket and reflector
p
r
o
d
u

15) The AC/DC devices (only -2Rxxxx) meet the interference suppression requirements for industrial use (interference suppression class A). When used in residential
areas it can cause interference.
Ordering information
DC
Sensing range max. 1) Output type Switching mode Connection Model name Part no.
10 mm ... 2,000 mm
PNP Light/dark-switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m WTE280-2P1131 6044726
Connector M12, 4-pin WTE280-2P2431 6044728
Cable gland WTE280-2P4331 6044724
NPN Light/dark-switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m WTE280-2N1131 6044727
Connector M12, 4-pin WTE280-2N2431 6044729
Cable gland WTE280-2N4331 6044725
1) Object with 90 % reflectance (referred to standard white DIN 5033).
AC/DC
Sensing range max. 1) Output type Switching mode Connection Model name Part no.
10 mm ... 2,000 mm Relay Light switching
Cable, 5-wire, 2 m
WTE280-2H1531 6044731
WTE280-2R1531 6044759
Cable gland
WTE280-2H4331 6044730
WTE280-2R4331 6044758
1) Object with 90 % reflectance (referred to standard white DIN 5033).
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
TW 2 8 0 - 2  |  S I C K8015250/2012-07-09
Subject to change without notice
Compact photoelectric sensors
W280-2
5
WTE280-2
Dimensional drawings
WTE280-2P/-2N, DC
23,5
11,8

15) The AC/DC (only -2Rxxxx) devices meet the interference suppression requirements for industrial use (interference suppression class A). When used in residential
areas it can cause interference.
Ordering information
DC
Sensing range max. Output type Switching mode Connection Model name Part no.
0.01 m ... 15 m 1)
0.01 m ... 12 m 2)
PNP Light/dark-switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m WL280-2P1131 6044734
Connector M12, 4-pin WL280-2P2431 6044736
Cable gland WL280-2P4331 6044732
NPN Light/dark-switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m WL280-2N1131 6044735
Connector M12, 4-pin WL280-2N2431 6044737
Cable gland WL280-2N4331 6044733
1) PL80A, C110.
2) P250.
AC/DC
Sensing range max. 1) Output type Switching mode Connection Model name Part no.
0.01 m ... 15 m Relay Light switching
Cable, 5-wire, 5 m WL280-2H1631 6044740
Cable, 5-wire, 2 m
WL280-2H1531 6044739
WL280-2R1531 6044761
Cable gland
WL280-2H4331 6044738
WL280-2R4331 6044760
WL280-2H4331P01 1054629
1) PL80A, C110.

15) The AC/DC (only -2Rxxxx) devices meet the interference suppression requirements for industrial use (interference suppression class A). When used in residential
areas it can cause interference.
Ordering information
DC
Sensing range max. Output type Switching mode Connection Model name Part no.
0 m ... 60 m
PNP Light/dark-switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m WSE280-2P1131 6044743
Connector M12, 4-pin WSE280-2P2431 6044745
Cable gland WSE280-2P4331 6044741
NPN Light/dark-switching
Cable, 3-wire, 2 m WSE280-2N1131 6044744
Connector M12, 4-pin WSE280-2N2431 6044746
Cable gland WSE280-2N4331 6044742
AC/DC
Sensing range max. Output type Switching mode Connection Model name Part no.
0 m ... 60 m Relay Light switching
Cable, 5-wire, 5 m WSE280-2H1631 6044749
Cable, 5-wire, 2 m
WSE280-2H1531 6044748
WSE280-2R1531 6044763
Cable gland
WSE280-2H4331 6044747
WSE280-2R4331 6044762
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
TW 2 8 0 - 2  |  S I C K8015250/2012-07-09
Subject to change without notice
Compact photoelectric sensors
W280-2
1 7
WSE280-2
Dimensional drawings
WSE280-2P/-2N, DC
23,5